UASONE N TXEKENA

Denboraldia Kluba

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021

2020

2019

2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

HONDARRIBIA Bai
HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA

HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA

JASONE
MITXELENA
MUJIK A HB Al KA IAMONES ANCIN
Jaioterria:
OIARTZUN
1995-06-21
ll?cfr:]-;-e;eirl[zen Egoera  Titularra Ordezkoa
Ez
Ez
Berezkoa 13 1 5
Berezkoa
Berezkoa 16 0 4
Ez
berezkoa 12 1 4
Ez 16 0 4
berezkoa
Ez
berezkoa 15 0 4
Bai Harrobikoa 8 0 2
Bai Harrobikoa 7 1 2
Ez
Bai Harrobikoa 8 0 2
Bai Harrobikoa 9 1 3
Bai Harrobikoa 4 0
Ez Harrobikoa
Ez Harrobikoa

18
18

19

17

25
26

25
18

HIBAIKA
JAMONES
ANCIN

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Den
sailkpena puntuak kopurua oner

10:4

10:3

10:3

10:4

10:5

1 10:3
2 10:3

2 10:2
10:5
11:1



